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Pienoiskivaari 60 Is makuu

Sarja N50
Hannele Wirilander
Sarja N20
Riikka Levanen
Sarja N17

Pia Juhala

Pia Vahvaselka
Ninni Paasonen
Sarja N15
Sallamari Paasonen
Pia Vahvaselka
Pia Juhala
Moona Kuukka
Sarja 70

Pentti Nissinen
Sarja Y60
Markku Puhakainen
Sarja Y50

Olavi Mynttinen
SarjaY

Pekka Pietila
SarjaY (B)
Arto Loikkanen
Sarja Y20

Joni Torniainen
Sarja Y17

Ville Kohvakka
Antti Korhonen
Otto Suuronen
Niko Juhala
Vesa Luukkonen
Sarja Y15

Otto Suuronen

Pienoiskivaari 3 x 20 Is.

Sarja Y70

1. Pentti Nissinen

Sarja Y60

1. Jouko Hietalahti

560
560
579
579
571
380
379
378
375
532
581
569
590
571
578
576
563
561
559
555

372

(96,98)
(96,97)

505

553

20.7.2005

13.7.2005
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Markku Puhakainen
Pentti Uimi
Sarja Y50
Hannu Strengell
Olavi Mynttinen
Sarja N20
Riikka Levanen
Sarja Y17

Niko Juhala

Ville Kohvakka
Vesa Luukkonen

Pienoiskivaari 3 x 10 Is.

Sarja Y15

Pia Juhala
Sallamari Paasonen
Moona Kuukka

544
518

543
522

520

541
528
527

272
266
253
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